Type

Metal chisels
Metal chisels
Metal chisels
Metal chisels
Metal chisels
Metal chisels

Hand Tools | Chisels

FORMAT Cutting chisel for metal working type 6842

Design: Made of chrome-vanadium air hardened steel. With tempered striking head, therefore bulge
formation, beading and chipping are almost excluded. Blade and shaft hardened, tempered and lacquered.

ﬁ Note: Re-sharpening without post-curing the cutter is possible repeatedly with simple wet sanding.

DIN 645], flat oval.

Length
mm
125
150
175
200
250
300

Chisel width

Article

23076714
23076693
23076694
23076695
23076715
23076716

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8170

E-mail: gereedschappen@eriks.nl

Page 1/1

PR_EC000146_0045_MVB_EN_02.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:gereedschappen@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23076693?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23076694?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23076695?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23076714?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23076715?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/23076716?searchEriksPartno=true

