Design: Made of chrome-vanadium air hardened steel. With tempered striking head, therefore bulge formation, beading and chipping are almost excluded. Blade and shaft hardened, tempered and lacquered.



Note: Re-sharpening without post-curing the cutter is possible repeatedly with simple wet sanding.

DIN 6451, flat oval.

Туре	Length	Chisel width	Article
	mm	mm	
Metal chisels	125	5	23076714
Metal chisels	150	6	23076693
Metal chisels	175	7	23076694
Metal chisels	200	8	23076695
Metal chisels	250	9	23076715
Metal chisels	300	10	23076716

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC000146_0045_MVB_EN_02.05.2024 Page 1/1